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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 9/28/2017 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Notice of Prehearing Conference (Set for October 20, 2017, 9:30 a.m.) 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

 /s/ Lorilyn Huey 
   

  

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist 
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Kari Vander Stoep, K & L Gates LLP, kari.vanderstoep@klgates.com 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amaxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, bdemarco@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, ckern@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, dholman@utc.wa.gov 

Krista Gross, WUTC, kgross@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lwyse@utc.wa.gov 

Lynda Holloway, WUTC, lhollowa@utc.wa.gov 

Nancy Moen, WUTC, nmoen@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rpearson@utc.wa.gov 

Steve King, WUTC, sking@utc.wa.gov 

Tom Schooley, WUTC, tschoole@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, Spaul@utc.wa.gov 

Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, kore@buellrealtime.com 

David J. Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, david.meyer@avistacorp.com 

Lisa W Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisaw4@atg.wa.gov 

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski, WUTC, JCameron@utc.wa.gov 

Industrial Customers of Northwest Utilities, Industrial Customers of Northwest Utilities, jcarr@icnu.org 

 



The Energy Project, The Energy Project, info@theenergyproject.com 

Elizabeth Thomas, K&L Gates LLP, liz.thomas@klgates.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sbrown@utc.wa.gov 

Simon ffitch, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, simon@ffitchlaw.com 

Armikka R. Bryant, Office of the Attorney General, armikkab@atg.wa.gov 

Pat Hazzard, WUTC, phazzard@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dpertner@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, kgriffit@utc.wa.gov 

Patrick Ehrbar, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com 

James Scarlett, jscarlett@HydroOne.com 
 

    

 


